
359 
 
 

Item.No. Institute Name / ID 112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision  
 

Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 

 
606/ 
UP-742 / 
2021-
2022 

B.S.R. College of 
Pharmacy Khorrampur, 
GAMBHIRPUR 
MARTINGANJ ROAD, 
Khorrampur, 
AZAMGARH, 276302 / 
PCI  2946 
 
D.Pharm 
 
 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

607/ 
UP-743 / 
2021-
2022 

Arya College Of 
Pharmacy PLOT NO 
199, HARDUA, 
HARDUA BAREILY, 
BAREILLY, 243001 / 
PCI  2950 
 
D.Pharm 
B.Pharm 
 

1. D.Pharm 
 
 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 
2. B.Pharm 
 
 Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3rd 
year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 
course. 

 
 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 
 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
B.Pharm  
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical 
University Institute of 
Engineering and 
Technology 
Campus Sitapur 
Road Lucknow 
 
 

608/ 
UP-744 / 
2021-
2022 

Pandit Jamuna Prasad 
College Of Pharmacy 
TURKADEEH, 
BABHNAN KHODARE 
MARG, RURAL, 
GONDA, 271312 / PCI  
2951 
 
D.Pharm 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

609/ 
UP-745 / 
2021-
2022 

Sagar College of 
Pharmacy  NH 28, 
BARABANKI , 
LUCKNOW 
FAIZABAD BY PASS , 
BARABANKI, 225001 / 
PCI  2959 
 
D.Pharm 

1. D.Pharm 
 
 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 
2. B.Pharm 
 
 Granted approval for 2021-2022 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 


