Item.No.	Institute Name / ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/ Hospital
606/ UP-742 2021- 2022 607/ UP-743 2021- 2022	GAMBHIRPUR MARTINGANJ ROAD, Khorrampur, AZAMGARH, 276302 / PCI – 2946 D.Pharm Arya College Of	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course 1. D.Pharm Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course	of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical
	PCI – 2950 D.Pharm B.Pharm	2. B.Pharm Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm).	Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow
608/ UP-744 2021- 2022	Pandit Jamuna Prasad College Of Pharmacy TURKADEEH, BABHNAN KHODARE MARG, RURAL, GONDA, 271312 / PCI – 2951 D.Pharm	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
609/ UP-745 2021- 2022	Sagar College of Pharmacy NH 28, BARABANKI, LUCKNOW FAIZABAD BY PASS, BARABANKI, 225001 / PCI – 2959 D.Pharm	 D.Pharm Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course B.Pharm Granted approval for 2021-2022 	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh